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Faculty of Applied Medical Science
Academic Agenda

R— Y4 BMS/Clinical Anatomy / (2020-2021) sl Nt dncto
Event Day Date Duration
Start of Teaching Program Sat. 28-Nov 18 week
Behavior Science Course Mon. 30-Nov 12 week
Start of Biostatistics Course Wed. 2-Dec 16 week
Research Methodology Course | Thr. 3-Dec 6 week
Break JMaiuy) ac Thr. 24-Dec 1 day
Biostatistics Discussion 1 Wed. 6-Jan 1day
Continuous | Research Methodology Thr. 7-Jan 1 day
Assessment | Behavior Science Mon. 11-Jan 1 day
Exam Biostatistics Wed. 27-Jan 1day
Final Exam of Research Methodology Thr. 28-Jan 1day
Start of Anatomical Techniques Course Tue. 2-Feb 6 week
Select of Graduation Project Topic Thr. 4-Feb 1 day
Biostatistics Discussion 2 Wed. 10-Feb 1 day
Break 17/ 4 Wed. 17-Feb 1day
Mid-Year Break Sun. | 21-Feb /6- Mar 14 day
Proposal Defense of Graduation Project Sun. 7-Mar 1 day
Final Exam of Behavior Science Mon. 8-Mar 1 day
?ontinqous Assqssment Exam of Thr. 11-Mar 1 day
Anatomical Techniques
End of Anatomical Techniques Course Tue. 30-Mar | ...
Biostatistics Discussion 3 Wed. 7-Apr 1 day
End of Teaching Program Thr. 8-Apr | ...
TR Anatomical Techniques Sat. 10-Apr 1 day
Biostatistics Wed. 14-Apr 1 day
Break Jasll 1c Sat. 1-May 1 day
Break kil ac Wed. |12-May/15-May 4 day
Discussion of Graduation Project Sun. 21-May 1 day
Scientific Week W i, Sun. [29-May/15-June | 4 day




